
 

Baltimore Equitable Insurance 

Office Phone: 410-727-1794 or 800-272-1794 

 

Helpful Team Member Directory: 

Policyholder Service:                   Last name begins with 

Kathy Aull  kaull@1794insurance.com   Ext 112   A-E 

Paul Williams pwilliams@1794insurance.com Ext 105  F-O 

Lillian Lansey llansey@1794insurance.com Ext 106  P-Z 

Jeffrey Wrobel jwrobel@1794insurance.com Ext 108 

 

Claims Information: 

Emma Taylor etaylor@1794insurance.com  Ext 119 

 

Sales Information: 

Greg Marsh  gmarsh@1794insurance.com  Ext 160 

Steve Donaldson sdonaldson@1794insurance.com Ext 103 

Rob Kraft  rkraft@1794insurance.com  Ext 118 

 

Accounting Information: 

Erik Olthof  eolthof@1794insurance.com  Ext 116 

 

Compliance Information: 

Lisa Stevenson lstevenson@1794insurance.com Ext 111 

Tamara Scheurich tscheurich@1794insurance.com Ext 102 

 

President: 

Mary Harlee  mharlee@1794insurance.com  Ext 101 

 

Executive Assistant: 

Annie McCormick amccormick@1794insurance.com Ext 114 
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